
 
 

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2022 
18 February 2023 

_____________________________________ 

Piobaireachd B 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Marc Warnock Tullylagan  1 

Iain Simpson Peoples Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia 2 

James Stone St. Laurence O'Toole 3 

Desmond Smyth None 4 

Eddie Boland  None  5 

Alan Glenholmes  Closkelt  6 

Kyle Rothschild-Mancinelli St. Laurence O'Toole 7 

Emma Livingstone  Matt Boyd Memorial  8 

Joseph Mc Naney Graham Memorial Clontibret 9 

Anthony Kelly  None 10 

_____________________________________ 

Piobaireachd A 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Jonathon Simpson Peoples Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia  1 

Kris Coyle Field Marshal Montgomery 2 

Ashley McMichael Field Marshal Montgomery 3 

Beth Preston Closkelt  4 

Alan Ferguson  Matt Boyd Memorial  5 

Scott McKay Scottish Power  6 

James Frazer Field Marshal Montgomery BD 

 

 
  

  



 

_____________________________________ 

Under 14 Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Philip Murphy  Down Academy 1 

William Currie Cullybackey 2 

Jack Gill Hollymount 3 

_____________________________________ 

Under 16 Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Sam Purvis Tullylagan 1 

William McFarland Tullylagan  2 

Shaun Townsley Cleland Memorial  3 

Jake McAlister  Matt Boyd Memorial  4 

Charlie McAlister  Matt Boyd Memorial  5 

Laura Neill Down Academy 6 

Jodi Fanthom New Ross & District 7 

TJ Morrissey Gorey 8 

_____________________________________ 

Under 18 Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Reece Doherty Manorcunningham  1 

_____________________________________ 

C2 Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Marc Warnock Tullylagan  1 

Andrew Nelson Ballyboley 2 

Eddie Boland  None  3 

Dylan Lawrence New Ross & District 4 

Amanda Brennan St. Josephs Clondalkin  5 

Pat Wallace  St. Josephs Clondalkin  6 

Joseph McNaney Graham Memorial Clontibret 7 

Anthony Kelly  None 8 

Emma Livingstone  Matt Boyd Memorial  9 



 

_____________________________________ 

C1 Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Kyle Rothschild-Mancinelli St. Laurence O'Toole 1 

Joshua Truesdale Mackenzie Caledonian 2 

Beth Preston Closkelt  3 

Fraser Rodgers  Field Marshal Montgomery  4 

Iain Simpson Peoples Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia 5 

Caitriona Lloyd  Colmcille 6 

_____________________________________ 

B Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Scott McKay Scottish Power  1 

James Stone St. Laurence O'Toole 2 

Mark Hasson Colmcille  3 

Desmond Smyth None 4 

_____________________________________ 

A Piping 

Full Name: Band: Placing: 

Ashley McMichael Field Marshal Montgomery 1 

Alen Tully St. Laurence O'Toole 2 

James Frazer Field Marshal Montgomery 3 

Kris Coyle Field Marshal Montgomery 4 

Chris Earls St. Laurence O'Toole 5 

Alexander Scougall St. Laurence O'Toole 6 

Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery 7 

Jonathon Simpson Peoples Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia  8 

Alan Ferguson  Matt Boyd Memorial  9 

Alan Glenholmes  Closkelt  10 

Julian Dorman St. Laurence O'Toole 11 

Kevin Rogers  Peoples Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia 12 

 

 


